
EXTENSION AGREEMENT

County: Williamson County, Texas, a political subdivision of the State of Texas

Vendor: Tetra Tech, Inc.

Agreement Subject of this Extension Agreement:

Emergency Agreement for Disaster Debris Monitoring Services dated effective March 27, 
2023, by and between Vendor and County (the “Agreement”).

Agreement to Extend Agreement:

The initial term of the Agreement commenced on the effective date of the Agreement, 
which was March 28, 2023, and was to continue until May 26, 2023, which was sixty 
(60) days from the said effective date. The term of the Agreement was extended through 
June 25, 2023.Vendor and County hereby agree to extend the term of the Agreement further 
until August 31, 2023 (Extended Term).

Amendment of Agreement Terms, Covenants and Conditions

To the extent that any terms, covenants or conditions of the Agreement contradict or 
conflict with the terms of this Extension Agreement, the terms of this Extension Agreement 
shall control. All other existing terms, covenants and conditions of the Agreement shall 
remain in full force and effect during the Extended Term and any extended term thereafter.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have duly executed and delivered this Extension 
Agreement to be effective as of the date of the last party’s execution below.

VENDOR:

Tetra Tech, Inc.

By:   

Printed Name: 

Representative
Capacity: 

Date: , 20

Tech, Inc.

d NaNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN me:



COUNTY: 

Williamson County, Texas 

By:  
Bill Gravell, Jr., 
Williamson County Judge 

Date:  , 20 


